
LUXE

PALMARIA

The Parquets



LUXE



PALMARIA

4-5



6-7

p
a
vi

m
e
n
to

 P
a
lm

a
ri
a
 M

o
ro

 2
5
.5

x2
2
.2



8-9

p
a
vi

m
e
n
to

 P
a
lm

a
ri
a
 L

in
e
n
 2

5
.5

x2
2
.2



10-11

p
a
vi

m
e
n
to

 P
a
lm

a
ri
a
 O

liv
e
 2

5
.5

x2
2
.2



12-13

p
a
vi

m
e
n
to

 P
a
lm

a
ri
a
 M

o
ro

 2
5
.5

x2
2
.2



14-15

p
a
vi

m
e
n
to

 P
a

lm
a
ri
a
 L

in
e
n
 2

5
.5

x2
2
.2



16-17

p
a
vi

m
e
n
to

 P
a
lm

a
ri
a
 M

o
ro

 2
5
.5

x2
2
.2



18-19

p
a
vi

m
e
n
to

 P
a
lm

a
ri
a
 M

o
ro

 2
5
.5

x2
2
.2



20-21

p
a
vi

m
e
n
to

 P
a
lm

a
ri
a
 L

in
e
n
 2

5
.5

x2
2
.2



22-23

p
a
vi

m
e
n
to

 P
a
lm

a
ri
a
 O

liv
e
 2

5
.5

x2
2
.2



24-25

p
a
vi

m
e
n
to

 P
a
lm

a
ri
a
 M

o
ro

 2
5
.5

x2
2
.2



26-27

p
a
vi

m
e
n
to

 P
a
lm

a
ri
a
 L

in
e
n
 2

5
.5

x2
2
.2



28-2928-29

PALMARIA
gli effetti

the effects

los efectos
les effets

les tailles
the sizes

los tamanos

le dimensioni

les couleurs

I colori
the colours

los colores

las caracteristicas tecnicas

les caracteristiques techniques
the technical features

le caratteristiche tecniche

el embalaje

l’emballage

the packaging
la confezione
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PALMARIA
 moro

R10 A+B

H
HEAVY

TRAFFICSi consiglia la posa con fuga 2 mm. - Laying with a 2 mm-joint is recommended. - Pose recommandée avec joints de 2 mm. -   Se recomienda la colocación con juntas de 2 mm.
RECTIFIEDV 3

9 mm

 Polished

10

22.2 cm

2
5

.5
 c

m

a

b

a    12.5x4.4 cm . 5"x1.75"
b    12.5x1.3 cm . 5"x.5" A998

25.5x22,2 R
10.03"x8.74"
773201 Palmaria Moro
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 olive

R10 A+B

H
HEAVY

TRAFFICSi consiglia la posa con fuga 2 mm. - Laying with a 2 mm-joint is recommended. - Pose recommandée avec joints de 2 mm. -   Se recomienda la colocación con juntas de 2 mm.
RECTIFIEDV 3

9 mm

 Polished

10

22.2 cm

2
5

.5
 c

m

a

b

a    12.5x4.4 cm . 5"x1.75"
b    12.5x1.3 cm . 5"x.5" A998

25.5x22,2 R
10.03"x8.74"
773202 Palmaria Olive
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 linen

R10 A+B

H
HEAVY

TRAFFICSi consiglia la posa con fuga 2 mm. - Laying with a 2 mm-joint is recommended. - Pose recommandée avec joints de 2 mm. -   Se recomienda la colocación con juntas de 2 mm.
RECTIFIEDV 3

9 mm

 Polished

10

22.2 cm

2
5

.5
 c

m

a

b

a    12.5x4.4 cm . 5"x1.75"
b    12.5x1.3 cm . 5"x.5" A998

25.5x22,2 R
10.03"x8.74"
773203 Palmaria Linen



 moro. olive. linen.

R10 A+B

H
HEAVY

TRAFFICSi consiglia la posa con fuga 2 mm. - Laying with a 2 mm-joint is recommended. - Pose recommandée avec joints de 2 mm. -   Se recomienda la colocación con juntas de 2 mm.
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PALMARIA

A998

25.5x22,2 R
10.03"x8.74"
773201 Palmaria Moro

25.5x22,2 R
10.03"x8.74"
773202 Palmaria Olive

25.5x22,2 R
10.03"x8.74"
773203 Palmaria Linen

22.2 cm

2
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.5
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m

a

b

a    12.5x4.4 cm . 5"x1.75"
b    12.5x1.3 cm . 5"x.5"
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VALORE MEDIO CERAGRES
CERAGRES AVERAGE VALUE
CERAGRES MITTELWERT
VALEURS MOYEN CERAGRES

las caracteristicas tecnicas

les caracteristiques techniques
the technical features

le caratteristiche tecniche

PALMARIA
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el embalaje

l’emballage

the packaging
la confezione

25.5x22.2 .  10.03"x8.74" 9 mm . 0,35" 15 10 1

PALMARIA
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La riproduzione totale o parziale del testo o delle illustrazioni di questo catalogo e vietata e soggetta a sanzioni legali.

Ceragres Ceramics Private Limited,: all rights reserved
Total or partial reproduction of text or illustrations of this catalouge is prohibited and is subject to legal sanctions.

Ceragres Ceramics Private Limited,: tous droits reserves
La reproduction totale ou partielle du texte ou des illustrations de ce catalouge est interdite et passible de sanctions penales.

Ceragres Ceramics Private Limited,: todos los derechos reservados
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